

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : PC4234K

MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29.09.20

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:00HRS

KDH2230025856

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Detached</i>	1	\$ 571.60	\$ 571.60
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 48.70	\$ 48.70
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 295.80	\$ 295.80
4	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 25.10	\$ 25.10
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 226.40	\$ 226.40
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 148.70	\$ 148.70
7	HEADLAMP <i>cracked RH</i>	2	\$ 3,033.20	\$ 6,066.40
8	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 38.80	\$ 38.80
9	CENTRE GRILLE BASE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 568.90	\$ 568.90
10	CENTRE GRILLE LOWER COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 383.70	\$ 383.70
11	CENTRE GRILLE UPPER COVER GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 221.80	\$ 221.80
12	FRONT WIPER GARNISH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 639.80	\$ 639.80
13	FRONT WIPER GARNISH SIDE JOINT RH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 26.80	\$ 26.80
14	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 81.80	\$ 81.80
15	BONNET <i>Detached</i>	1	\$ 1,020.30	\$ 1,020.30
16	BONNET LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.30	\$ 75.30
17	BONNET CORNER GARNISH RH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 28.70	\$ 28.70
18	BONNET HINGE <i>RH Best</i>	2	\$ 59.80	\$ 119.60
19	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 93.90	\$ 93.90
20	AIR CLEANER <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 780.01	\$ 780.01
21	AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 115.80	\$ 115.80
22	FRONT BRAKE MASTER PUMP C/W FLUID CONTAINER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 840.70	\$ 840.70
23	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH <i>Detached</i>	1	\$ 268.40	\$ 268.40
24	FRONT CORNER PANEL TOP RUBBER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 24.50	\$ 24.50
25	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 204.90	\$ 204.90
26	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH (OUTER) <i>3 repair</i>	1	\$ 542.80	\$ 542.80
27	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH (INNER)	1	\$ 317.20	\$ 317.20
28	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH (COMPLETE SET) <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 1,492.90	\$ 1,492.90

2546

303320

59.80

1150

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : PC4234K
 MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29.09.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:00HRS

29	FRONT DOOR RH <i>Delid</i>	1	\$ 1,887.10	\$ 1,887.10	✓ 1611
30	FRONT DOOR GLASS RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 525.30	\$ 525.30	✓
31	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 258.10	\$ 258.10	+
32	FRONT DOOR OUTERSTRIP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.80	\$ 125.80	✓
33	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 578.30	\$ 578.30	+
34	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH <i>Bent upper</i>	2	\$ 85.20	\$ 170.40	85.20
35	FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 183.80	\$ 183.80	+
36	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 926.10	\$ 926.10	+
37	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 288.10	\$ 288.10	+
38	FRONT DOOR WIRE HARNESS RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 245.90	\$ 245.90	+
39	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 806.20	\$ 806.20	+
40	FRONT DOOR WIRE HOLDER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 105.20	\$ 105.20	+
41	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 127.90	\$ 127.90	+
42	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 499.80	\$ 499.80	+
43	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 367.10	\$ 367.10	+
44	FRONT UPPER ARM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,160.90	\$ 1,160.90	+

10280.31
 7710.23

TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,525.31
 LESS 25% \$ 5,881.33
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 17,643.98

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
2	CENTRE GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
3	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
4	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
5	FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
6	BONNET SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
7	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH RH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
8	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH (OUTER) SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
9	FRONT DOOR SEALANT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
10	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
11	FRONT DOOR GLASS SOLAR FILM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
12	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	+
13	FRONT WHEEL RIM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	+
14	BRAKE OIL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+

TOTAL \$ 1,800.00

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : PC4234K
 MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29.09.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:00HRS

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	800
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	1000
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	80
6	REMOVE AND REFIX BRAKE MASTER PUMP	\$ 350.00	x.
7	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	x
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	x
9	TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	✓
10	REMOVE AND REFIX DASHBOARD	\$ 850.00	x
11	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	x
12	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 650.00	x
13	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WHEEL BEARING	\$ 60.00	x
14	FOUR WHEEL ALIGHMENT	\$ 120.00	x
15	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

TOTAL \$6,530.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 19,443.98
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,530.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 25,973.98

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Admin Lj total 9830.23
 4/s 30/09/20 4/s: 7.8K
 06 Days